
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114:

115

116

117

Debtor's Name.

Beside, James

Hunter, John Edward ...

Milnes, John

Preval, William

Tomlinson, Singleton ...

Montgomery, William ...

Michael, Owen, and
Michael, Hugh Owen

(trading as
Owen Michael and Son)

Wales, Philip ...

Bisset, William (trading
as W. Bisset and Co.)

Bose, Shem

Smith, Eathrine Ella ..

Goddard, George

Address.

Brook-street, Bastrick, near Halifax, York-
shire

18, Boundhay-road, Leeds, Yorkshire

16 A and 20, Duncan-street, Leeds, and- resid-
ing in lodgings at 91, Spencer-place, Leeds,
Yorkshire

1, Junction-street, Hunslet-lane, Leeds, York-
shire

31, Baker-street, Liverpool

2, Leven-street, Westminster-road, Kirkdale,
near Liverpool, Lancashire

10, Victoria-street, Crewe, Cheshire

Besiding at 17, Barrow-street, and trading
at Corstorphine Town, both in South
Shields, county of Durham

Heatherlands, Parkstone, Poole, Dorsetshire

238i Sultan-road, Landport, Hampshire

East Swallowfield, Berkshire ...

Description.

Mechanic

Painter, Paper Hanger,
and Sign Writer

Restaurant Keeper and
Confectioner

Omnibus Proprietor

Cabinet Maker and Up-
holsterer

Clothier's Manager

Master Builders ...

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

Plumber and Ironworker

Haulier ... ... ..

Grocer

Farmer

Court.

Halifax

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Leominster ...

Liverpool

Liverpool

Nantwich and
Crewe

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Poole

Portsmouth ..

Beading

Date of
Filing

Petition.

Jan. 7, 1888 ...

Jan. 6, 1888 ...

Jan. 5, 1888 ...

Jan. 5, 1888 ...

Jan. 5, 1888...

Jan. 6,1888...

Jan. 5, 1888..

Jan. 7, 1888..

Jan. 7, 1888 ..

Jan. 5, 1888..

Jan. 4, 1888 ..

No. of
Matter.

1
of 1888

3
of 1888

1
of 1888

2
of 1888

1
of 1888

2
of 1888

1
of 1888

1
of 1888

2
of 1888

2
of 1888

2
of 1888

1
of 1888

Date of
Beceiving

Order.

Jan. 7, 1888 ...

Jan. 6, 1888 ...

Jan. 5, 1888 ...

Jan. 6, 1888 ...

Jan. 5, 1888 ...

Jan. 6, 1888 ...

Jan. 4, 1888 ...

Jan. 5, 1888..

Jan. 7, 1888 ..

Jan. 7, 1888 ..

Jan. 5, 1888 ..

Jan. 4, 1888..

No. of
Beceiving

Order.

1

3

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Order made
under Sec.
103.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

i

09
CO
00


