L	
•	THE
	LONDON
	GAZETTE, JANUARY 10, 1888.
	JANUARY
	10,
	1888.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
106	Reside, James	Brook-street, Rastrick, near Halifax, York-shire	Mechanic	Halifax	Jan. 7, 1888	1 of 1888	Jan. 7, 1888	1	Debtor's	
107	Hunter, John Edward	18, Roundhay-road, Leeds, Yorkshire	Painter, Paper Hanger, and Sign Writer	Leeds	Jan. 6, 1888	3 of 1888	Jan. 6, 1888	3	Debtor's	
108	Milnes, John	16A and 20, Duncan-street, Leeds, and resid- ing in lodgings at 91, Spencer-place, Leeds, Yorkshire	Restaurant Keeper and Confectioner	Leeds	Jan. 5, 1888	of 1888	Jan. 5, 1888	1	Debtor's	
109	Preval, William	1, Junction-street, Hunslet-lane, Leeds, York- shire	Omnibus Proprietor	Leeds	Jan. 5, 1888	2 of 1888	Jan. 5, 1888	2	Debtor's	
110	Tomlinson, Singleton	High-street, Ludlow	Cabinet Maker and Up- holsterer	Leominster	Jan. 5, 1888	1 of 1888	Jan. 5, 1888	1	Debtor's	
111	Montgomery, William	31, Baker-street, Liverpool	Clothier's Manager	Liverpool	Jan. 6, 1888	2 of 1888	Jan. 6, 1888	2	Debtor's	
112	Michael, Owen, and Michael, Hugh Owen (trading as Owen Michael and Son)	2. Leven-street, Westminster-road, Kirkdale,	Master Builders	Liverpool			Jan. 4, 1888	1	Order made	
	Owen michael and Bony	near Liverpool, Lancashire	Master Builders	Liverpool		of 1888	Jan. 2, 1000		under Sec. 103.	
113	Wales, Philip	10, Victoria-street, Crewe, Cheshire	Boot and Shoe Maker	Nantwich and Crewe	Jan. 5, 1888	1 of 1888	Jan. 5, 1888	. 1	Debtor's	
114	Bisset, William (trading as W. Bisset and Co.)	Residing at 17, Burrow-street, and trading at Corstorphine Town, both in South Shields, county of Durham	Plumber and Ironworker	Newcastle - on - Tyne	Jan. 7, 1888	2 of 1888	Jan. 7, 1888	. 2	Debtor's	
115	Rose, Shem	Heatherlands, Parkstone, Poole, Dorsetshire	Haulier	Poole	Jan. 7, 1888	of 1888	Jan. 7, 1888	. 2	Debtor's	
116	Smith, Kathrine Ella	238, Sultan-road, Landport, Hampshire	Grocer	Portsmouth	Jan. 5, 1888	of 1888	Jan. 5, 1888	. 2	Debtor's	
117	Goddard, George	East Swallowfield, Berkshire	Farmer	Reading	Jan. 4, 1888	of 1888	Jan. 4, 1888	. 1	Debtor's	